
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 511 
 
8:26 ___ GEORGE WASHINGTON CARVER ELEMENTARY 
8:32 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD (1) @ WALK THIS WY CT 
(2) 8:32 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MOM AND POP LN 
(3) 8:33 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ HEATHERS LN 
(4) 8:33 ___ 20943 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(5) 8:34 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ RICKLE HILL LN 
(6) 8:34 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ RICKLE DR 
(7) 8:35 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ THREE WAY LN 
(8) 8:35 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ KILLDEER LN 
(9) 8:36 ___ 45285 TAKE IT EASY RANCH RD 
(10) 8:38 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ BUCK REDMAN RD 
(11) 8:40 ___ BUCK REDMAN RD @ BUCK REDMAN LN 
(12) 8:40 ___ BUCK REDMAN RD @ JACKSON RD 
(13) 8:41 ___ BUCK REDMAN RD @ BRENT LN 
(14) 8:42 ___ BUCK REDMAN RD @ FOUR KNOTTS WY 
(15) 8:44 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ QUIET ACRE LN 
(16) 8:44 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ LADY LN 
(17) 8:44 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ LILLIAN LN 
(18) 8:44 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ WISE RD 
(19) 8:45 ___ 19922 PINEY POINT RD 
(20) 8:47 ___ HEWITT RD @ PREFERENCE WY 
(21) 8:48 ___ 19711 PINEY POINT RD 
(22) 8:51 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ DENTON RD 
(23) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 528 
 
8:20 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
8:27 ___ POINT LOOKOUT (1) RD @ LIGHTFOOT WY 
(2) 8:27 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ RIDGE PATH WY 
(3) 8:28 ___ 21798 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(4) 8:28 ___ 21692 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(5) 8:28 ___ 21610 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 
(6) 8:29 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ MCKAY WY 
(7) 8:29 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ LILY LN 
(8) 8:30 ___ 21205 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(9) 8:30 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ SETH CT 
(10) 8:30 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ GRANDADDYS LN 
(11) 8:33 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ SERENITY FARM LN 
(12) 8:33 ___ 20948 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(13) 8:39 ___ 45200 HAPPYLAND RD 
(14) 8:40 ___ 45259 HAPPYLAND RD 
(15) 8:40 ___ 45299 HAPPYLAND RD 
(16) 8:42 ___ 45478 HAPPYLAND RD 
(17) 8:43 ___ HAPPYLAND RD @ DYSON WY 
(18) 8:46 ___ 19244 ST GEORGES CHURCH RD 



(19) 8:47 ___ ST GEORGES CHURCH RD @ WHITE OAK FARM LN 
(20) 8:47 ___ ST GEORGES CHURCH RD @ OAK FARM LN 
(21) 8:52 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ OLIVER DR 
(22) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 541 
 
8:11 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:23 ___ 20441 FLAT IRON ROAD 
(2) 8:24 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ MICHELLE DR 
(3) 8:25 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ FAIRFAX LN 
(4) 8:25 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ STONEY CT 
(5) 8:25 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ DOGWOOD LN 
(6) 8:26 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ BATES RD 
(7) 8:27 ___ STONEY RUN DR No Intersection 
(8) 8:28 ___ STONEY RUN DR @ SUMMERWOOD CT 
(9) 8:28 ___ STONEY RUN DR @ FALL CT 
(10) 8:29 ___ 45859 STONEY RUN DR 
(11) 8:31 ___ 45801 GUENTHER DRIVE 
(12) 8:32 ___ 45856 GUENTHER DR 
(13) 8:34 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ MARK WY 
(14) 8:34 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ LEVITAN WY 
(15) 8:37 ___ GREENS CROSSING CT @ KAYAK CT 
(16) 8:40 ___ NORTH GREENS REST DR @ GREENS REST DR 
(17) 8:40 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ GOVERNORS CT 
(18) 8:42 ___ ABERDEEN LN @ BURNS DR 
(19) 8:43 ___ BURNS DR @ NELSON CT 
(20) 8:45 ___ FLAT IRON RD @ USHER LN 
(21) 8:45 ___ 19339 ST GEORGES CHURCH RD 
(22) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 561 
 
8:12 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
8:21 ___ DEER WOOD (1) PARK DR @ RIDGE CT 
(2) 8:22 ___ DEER WOOD PARK DR @ DEER RUN CT 
(3) 8:23 ___ 20615 DEER WOOD PARK DR 
(4) 8:26 ___ 44143 WOODMONT DRIVE 
(5) 8:28 ___ WOODMONT DR @ LAUREL CT 
(6) 8:30 ___ 20810 DEER WOOD PARK DRIVE 
(7) 8:30 ___ DEER WOOD PARK DR @ REDMOND RD 
(8) 8:31 ___ 22175 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(9) 8:31 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ WINTERS LN 
(10) 8:34 ___ ASTER DR @ MOSS CT 
(11) 8:35 ___ ASTER DR @ BOXWOOD DR 
(12) 8:36 ___ 44520 BOXWOOD DRIVE 
(13) 8:37 ___ BOXWOOD DR @ DAISY CT 
(14) 8:38 ___ BOXWOOD DR @ QUINCE CT 



(15) 8:41 ___ REDBUD DR @ CAMP COSOMA RD 
(16) 8:43 ___ CAMP COSOMA RD @ MAIDENS CT 
(17) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 564 
 
8:04 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:31 ___ 16048 THOMAS RD 
(2) 8:31 ___ THOMAS RD @ UNNAMED 
(3) 8:33 ___ THOMAS RD @ RIVER RUN LN 
(4) 8:33 ___ THOMAS RD @ UNNAMED 
(5) 8:34 ___ 16231 THOMAS ROAD 
(6) 8:36 ___ THOMAS RD @ PINEY POINT RD 
(7) 8:36 ___ 16498 PINEY POINT ROAD 
(8) 8:39 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ TROT LINE WY 
(9) 8:39 ___ 17216 PINEY POINT RD 
(10) 8:39 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ STARK DR 
(11) 8:40 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ LEAHY DR 
(12) 8:41 ___ 17335 PINEY POINT ROAD 
(13) 8:41 ___ LIGHTHOUSE RD @ POTOMAC SANDS DR 
(14) 8:42 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ ST GEORGES AV 
(15) 8:44 ___ CLARKE RD @ GRACE LN 
(16) 8:45 ___ CLARKE RD @ LOBLOLLY CT 
(17) 8:46 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ STEUART PETROLEUM RD 
(18) 8:47 ___ PINEY POINT RD @ ST GEORGES PARK RD 
(19) 8:49 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ WHITESTONE DR ENTRANCE 
(20) 8:50 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ BELLVIEW CT 
(21) 8:51 ___ DRIFTWOOD DR @ SHALLOW FORD CT 
(22) 8:52 ___ 18082 DRIFTWOOD DR 
(23) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 574 
 
8:28 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
8:40 ___ HUNTING QUARTER (1) DR @ WIDGEON PL 
(2) 8:41 ___ HUNTING QUARTER DR @ GOLDEN EYE CT 
(3) 8:41 ___ HUNTING QUARTER DR @ BLACK DUCK CT 
(4) 8:43 ___ HUNTING QUARTER DR @ CANVAS BACK DR 
(5) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 588 
 
8:23 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
8:27 ___ POINT LOOKOUT (1) RD @ REDGATE LN 
(2) 8:28 ___ 22679 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(3) 8:28 ___ POINT LOOKOUT RD @ KIMBERLY LN 
(4) 8:29 ___ 22575 POINT LOOKOUT ROAD 



(5) 8:29 ___ 22580 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(6) 8:29 ___ 22495 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(7) 8:29 ___ 22465 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(8) 8:31 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ GUM SPRING DR 
(9) 8:32 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ PRINCE PINE CT 
(10) 8:33 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ OAKWAY CT 
(11) 8:34 ___ 20500 CHESTNUT RIDGE DRIVE 
(12) 8:38 ___ CHESTNUT RIDGE DR @ BAYBERRY CT 
(13) 8:38 ___ 22339 POINT LOOKOUT RD 
(14) 8:40 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ VIBBERT LN 
(15) 8:41 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ LITTLE HOLLY LN 
(16) 8:41 ___ 20545 CHINGVILLE RD 
(17) 8:42 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ FALLING PINES LN 
(18) 8:42 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ MONTANA WY 
(19) 8:43 ___ 20366 CHINGVILLE RD 
(20) 8:43 ___ CHINGVILLE RD @ SCHUMANN WY 
(21) 8:44 ___ 44445 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(22) 8:44 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ RED TAIL HAWK LN 
(23) 8:45 ___ 44788 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(24) 8:46 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ HAWKS NEST FARM LN 
(25) 8:46 ___ 45075 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(26) 8:47 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ SLADE LN 
(27) 8:48 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ DOT BANAGAN LN 
(28) 8:49 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ POPLAR HILL LN 
(29) 8:49 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ ELIFF LN 
(30) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 591 
 
7:47 ___ SPRING RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:05 ___ FROGS MARSH RD (1) @ SECLUDED WAY CT 
(2) 8:06 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ PRISTINE WY 
(3) 8:09 ___ NORTH PORTO BELLO DR @ STASHA CT 
(4) 8:10 ___ NORTH PORTO BELLO DR @ LISA MARIE CT 
(5) 8:12 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ PORTO BELLO BL 
(6) 8:12 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ WEST ST MARYS MANOR RD 
(7) 8:13 ___ FROGS MARSH RD @ DRAYDEN RD 
(8) 8:15 ___ WINDMILL POINT RD @ DENNIS POINT WY 
(9) 8:17 ___ WINDMILL POINT RD @ COOPER CREEK LN 
(10) 8:17 ___ 18493 WINDMILL POINT ROAD 
(11) 8:18 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ ELMOS WY 
(12) 8:19 ___ 46196 DRAYDEN ROAD 
(13) 8:19 ___ 46183 DRAYDEN ROAD 
(14) 8:23 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ SHADY MAPLE LN 
(15) 8:25 ___ 18082 CHERRYFIELD RD 
(16) 8:26 ___ 18279 CHERRYFIELD RD 
(17) 8:27 ___ 18522 CHERRYFIELD RD 
(18) 8:27 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ SLYE WY 
(19) 8:28 ___ CHERRYFIELD RD @ JAMM LN 



(20) 8:28 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ WINDSWEPT LN 
(21) 8:28 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ HOLLY WY 
(22) 8:29 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ ELVIE WY 
(23) 8:30 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ TYLER ADAMS LN 
(24) 8:30 ___ 45579 DRAYDEN ROAD 
(25) 8:30 ___ DRAYDEN RD @ MALLARD CREEK CT 
(26) 8:40 ___ 17785 RIVER SHORE DR 
(27) 8:41 ___ 17870 RIVER SHORE DR 
(28) 8:47 ___ HERRING CREEK RD @ FINNACOM RD 
(29) 8:47 ___ 18521 HERRING CREEK RD 
(30) 8:50 ___ HERRING CREEK RD @ TALL TIMBERS RD 
(31) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 601 
 
8:02 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
8:07 ___ WHIRLWIND (1) RD @ GREENWELL WY 
(2) 8:08 ___ WHIRLWIND RD @ FAITHS RUN WY 
(3) 8:10 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ POPLAR HILL CREEK LN 
(4) 8:12 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ BEAUVUE CT 
(5) 8:13 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ TOWER HILL RD 
(6) 8:14 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ MULBERRY FIELDS RD 
(7) 8:15 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ SCARLET TANAGER WY 
(8) 8:16 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ HERMITAGE LN 
(9) 8:17 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ WATSON LN 
(10) 8:17 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ WHIPPOORWILL LN 
(11) 8:18 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ BREWER LN 
(12) 8:22 ___ RICHEY RD @ HICKORY HILLS LN 
(13) 8:22 ___ 44409 RICHEY RD 
(14) 8:24 ___ 44545 PASTURE VIEW WAY 
(15) 8:26 ___ MEDLEYS NECK RD @ LACIS WY 
(16) 8:26 ___ 45490 MEDLEYS NECK RD 
(17) 8:27 ___ 44868 BLAKE CREEK ROAD 
(18) 8:33 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ SUNSET DR 
(19) 8:34 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ GOSNELL RD 
(20) 8:34 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ BLAKE FARMS LN 
(21) 8:35 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ LANEDON DR 
(22) 8:35 ___ 44047 BLAKE CREEK RD 
(23) 8:39 ___ MCKAYS COVE RD @ MCKAYS COVE LN 
(24) 8:43 ___ HODGES LN @ HODGES CT 
(25) 8:47 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ VALLEY LN 
(26) 8:47 ___ 44777 BLAKE CREEK RD 
(27) 8:48 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ RUSSELL RD 
(28) 8:48 ___ BLAKE CREEK RD @ NICK MATTINGLY LN 
(29) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 



Anchor: Piney Point Elementary School 
Bus: 644 
 
8:27 ___ GEORGE WASHINGTON CARVER ELEMENTARY 
8:37 ___ FLAT IRON (1) RD @ RAGGEDY LN 
(2) 8:43 ___ LOCUST GROVE DR @ GIDDINGS ST 
(3) 8:44 ___ LOCUST GROVE DR @ OAKLAND AV 
(4) 8:45 ___ ANDOVER ESTATES RD @ COOMBS POINT LN 
(5) 8:50 ___ ST GEORGES PARK RD @ DEAGLES BOATYARD RD 
(6) 8:51 ___ ST GEORGES PARK RD @ SHORE DR 
(7) 8:55 ___ PINEY POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


